69.60mm   78.0  B434000780
75.60mm   84.0  B434000840
81.60mm   90.0  B434000900
Cervical Lock Plate
Screw
4 mm
length Part No.
mm

14 B 427004314
16 B 427004316
18   B 427004318
Cervical Lock Plate
Level 1
Hole length Part No.
spacing   mm
14.10mm  22.5   B 413000225
16.60mm  25.0   B 413000250
19.10mm  27.5   B 413000275
21.60mm  30.0   B 413000300
24.10mm  32.5   B 413000325
Level 2
Hole   length   Part No.
spacing     mm
26.60mm     35   B414000350
31.60mm     40    B414000400
36.60mm     45    B414000450
41.60mm     50    B414000500
Level 3
Hole length Part No.
spacing    mm
41.40mm   49.8  B434000500
45.60mm   54.0  B434000540
51.60mm   60.0  B434000600
57.60mm   66.0  B434000660
63.60mm   72.0  B434000720
Cervical Locking Plate
Trocar For Cervical Lock
Plate
Part No.          B 961001000